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NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
PeeWee Division

Saturday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 5 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Bryson Miller 38.3400 0 38.3400
2 7 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Hayden Miller 42.8700 0 42.8700
3 6 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tripp Tubbs 64.4900 0 64.4900
4 4 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tyler Nygard 64.6500 0 64.6500
5 3 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Wyatt Woodring 70.9300 0 70.9300
6 1 Josey Woodring Pixie 0 Pennie Tubbs 95.4700 0 95.4700
7 2 Hayden Miller Red 0 Hadley Nygard DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
PeeWee Division

Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 5 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Bryson Miller 31.6100 0 31.6100
2 3 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Wyatt Woodring 32.4900 0 32.4900
3 7 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Hayden Miller 35.1700 0 35.1700
4 1 Josey Woodring Pixie 0 Pennie Tubbs 49.7700 0 49.7700
5 4 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tyler Nygard 60.4400 0 60.4400
6 6 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tripp Tubbs 82.5000 0 82.5000
7 2 Hayden Miller Red 0 Hadley Nygard DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
PeeWee Division

Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 5 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Bryson Miller 69.9500 0 69.9500
2 7 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Hayden Miller 78.0400 0 78.0400
3 3 Josey Woodring Jaxon 0 Wyatt Woodring 103.4200 0 103.4200
4 4 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tyler Nygard 125.0900 0 125.0900
5 1 Josey Woodring Pixie 0 Pennie Tubbs 145.2400 0 145.2400
6 6 Hayden Miller Red 0 Tripp Tubbs 146.9900 0 146.9900
7 2 Hayden Miller Red 0 Hadley Nygard DNF/DNF 0 DNF/DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Novice Division

Saturday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 213 ila erickson Bugs ila erickson Bryson Theatt 20.2600 0 20.2600
2 207 Colin Cook Dirty Richard Weber Tayler Mcvey 20.2600 0 20.2600
3 208 Alyssa Sylvia Malt Alyssa Sylvia Morgan Bills 20.4500 0 20.4500
4 203 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Jack Hitchcock 21.2700 0 21.2700
5 214 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Calen Carron 21.5300 0 21.5300
6 201 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Morgan Bills 23.4000 0 23.4000
7 216 Colin Cook Dirty Richad Weber Richard Weber 25.7500 0 25.7500
8 202 Meilan Sim Perk of Frenchman Meilan Sim Tayler McVey 22.6200 1 27.6200
9 200 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring Michel Garret 27.9100 0 27.9100

10 212 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring David Engle 28.5900 0 28.5900
11 217 Arley Douglas Deadline Arley Douglas Isabelle England 22.3100 3 37.3100
12 205 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Laura O'Conner 39.1000 0 39.1000
13 219 Meilan Sim Frenchie Meilan Sim Richard Weber DNF 0 DNF
14 218 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Tayler McVey DNF 0 DNF
15 215 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Todd Goodsell DNF 0 DNF
16 211 Olivia McCampbell Woody Olivia McCampbell Matt Anthony DNF 0 DNF
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17 210 Cailin Ross Beaver Cailin Ross Richard Weber DNF 0 DNF
18 209 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Olivia Monks DNF 0 DNF
19 206 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Shy Iverson DNF 0 DNF
20 204 Ila Erickson Bugs Ila Erickson Isabelle England DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Novice Division

Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 214 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Calen Carron 18.7600 0 18.7600
2 201 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Morgan Bills 18.8000 0 18.8000
3 213 ila erickson Bugs ila erickson Bryson Theatt 19.2700 0 19.2700
4 203 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Jack Hitchcock 19.3800 0 19.3800
5 218 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Tayler McVey 19.5000 0 19.5000
6 202 Meilan Sim Perk of Frenchman Meilan Sim Tayler McVey 20.1800 0 20.1800
7 208 Alyssa Sylvia Malt Alyssa Sylvia Morgan Bills 20.4900 0 20.4900
8 200 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring Michel Garret 24.5900 0 24.5900
9 204 Ila Erickson Bugs Ila Erickson Isabelle England 19.6400 1 24.6400

10 216 Colin Cook Dirty Richad Weber Richard Weber 25.6000 0 25.6000
11 219 Meilan Sim Frenchie Meilan Sim Richard Weber 27.6100 0 27.6100
12 217 Arley Douglas Deadline Arley Douglas Isabelle England 23.4100 1 28.4100
13 205 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Laura O'Conner 28.6000 0 28.6000
14 211 Olivia McCampbell Woody Olivia McCampbell Matt Anthony 29.9500 0 29.9500
15 212 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring David Engle 29.9900 0 29.9900
16 207 Colin Cook Dirty Richard Weber Tayler Mcvey DNF 0 DNF
17 210 Cailin Ross Beaver Cailin Ross Richard Weber DNF 0 DNF
18 215 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Todd Goodsell DNF 0 DNF
19 206 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Shy Iverson DNF 0 DNF
20 209 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Olivia Monks DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Novice Division

Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 213 ila erickson Bugs ila erickson Bryson Theatt 39.5300 0 39.5300
2 214 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Calen Carron 40.2900 0 40.2900
3 203 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Jack Hitchcock 40.6500 0 40.6500
4 208 Alyssa Sylvia Malt Alyssa Sylvia Morgan Bills 40.9400 0 40.9400
5 201 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Morgan Bills 42.2000 0 42.2000
6 202 Meilan Sim Perk of Frenchman Meilan Sim Tayler McVey 42.8000 1 47.8000
7 216 Colin Cook Dirty Richad Weber Richard Weber 51.3500 0 51.3500
8 200 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring Michel Garret 52.5000 0 52.5000
9 212 Makenze Woodring Freya Makenze Woodring David Engle 58.5800 0 58.5800

10 217 Arley Douglas Deadline Arley Douglas Isabelle England 45.7200 4 65.7200
11 205 Tristram Hokenson No Name Laura O'Conner Laura O'Conner 67.7000 0 67.7000
12 218 Kimber Cook Badger Kimber Cook Tayler McVey 19.5000 0 DNS/DNF
13 207 Colin Cook Dirty Richard Weber Tayler Mcvey 20.2600 0 DNS/DNF
14 204 Ila Erickson Bugs Ila Erickson Isabelle England 19.6400 1 DNS/DNF
15 219 Meilan Sim Frenchie Meilan Sim Richard Weber 27.6100 0 DNS/DNF
16 211 Olivia McCampbell Woody Olivia McCampbell Matt Anthony 29.9500 0 DNS/DNF
17 209 Hannah Orth Fish Hannah Orth Olivia Monks DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
18 206 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Shy Iverson DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
19 210 Cailin Ross Beaver Cailin Ross Richard Weber DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
20 215 Janae Kellogg Buck Janae Kellogg Todd Goodsell DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Sport Division

Saturday Standings
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Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 622 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Oliver Van Everen 18.2400 0 18.2400
2 608 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Oliver Van Everen 18.4800 0 18.4800
3 625 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Tara Hines 18.8000 0 18.8000
4 612 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Cole Baker 18.9900 0 18.9900
5 631 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Nick Bentley 19.0200 0 19.0200
6 605 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Nick Bently 19.1400 0 19.1400
7 624 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Hedy Seeber 19.1500 0 19.1500
8 621 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Nick Bently 19.2100 0 19.2100
9 627 Rosie Rogers Trombone Rosie Rogers Riley tubbs 19.3500 0 19.3500

10 611 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Tara Hines 19.5300 0 19.5300
11 643 Kelley mccomb Cow boy kings picket Kelley mccomb Riley tubbs 19.6400 0 19.6400
12 600 Shannon Moody Coco Shannon Moody Oliver Van Everen 20.0400 0 20.0400
13 636 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Riley Tubbs 20.1600 0 20.1600
14 634 Brent Griffin April Brent Griffin Oliver Van Everen 20.2100 0 20.2100
15 609 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Alina Gemza 20.2700 0 20.2700
16 615 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Cole Baker 20.4000 0 20.4000
17 639 Rosie Rogers Chief Rosie Rogers Phoebe Alverson 20.5100 0 20.5100
18 616 Kelley McComb Driftwoods Cool Cat Kelley McComb Josh Morrison 20.7800 0 20.7800
19 632 Adam Sneed Blue Duck Adam Sneed Hedy Seeber 21.3100 0 21.3100
20 603 Shannon moody Coco Shannon moody Hedy seeber 21.3300 0 21.3300
21 619 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Jade Thomas 21.7900 0 21.7900
22 610 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Jade thomas 21.9300 0 21.9300
23 613 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 21.9800 0 21.9800
24 623 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jade thomas 22.2000 0 22.2000
25 604 Kelley Mccomb Driftwood Cool Cat Kelley Mccomb Chris Plank 24.0500 0 24.0500
26 617 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Chase Brunkhorst 21.7700 1 26.7700
27 606 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Riley tubbs 17.8200 2 27.8200
28 630 Kelley McComb Cowboy Kings picket Kelley McComb Alina Gemza 19.9900 2 29.9900
29 637 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Bailey Myers 20.8800 2 30.8800
30 618 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jake Warner 22.2000 2 32.2000
31 620 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Bailey Myers 20.5800 3 35.5800
32 601 Merval Not Afriad Gilly Merval Not Afriad Chase Brunkhorst 20.6800 3 35.6800
33 628 Elizabeth Cohee Splash Elizabeth Cohee Mariah Foote DNF 0 DNF
34 626 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Josh Morrison DNF 0 DNF
35 602 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Cole Baker DNF 0 DNF
36 607 Merval Not Afraid Gilly Merval Not Afraid Bailey Myers DNF 0 DNF
37 614 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Nick Bentley DNF 0 DNF
38 629 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Phoebe Alverson DNF 0 DNF
39 633 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Tara Hines DNF 0 DNF
40 635 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Chase Brunkhorst DNF 0 DNF
41 638 Brent Griffen April Brent Griffen Josh Morrison DNF 0 DNF
42 640 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Tara Hines DNF 0 DNF
43 641 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Hedy Seeber DNF 0 DNF
44 642 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Jade thomas DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Sport Division

Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 608 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Oliver Van Everen 18.0400 0 18.0400
2 622 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Oliver Van Everen 18.1400 0 18.1400
3 614 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Nick Bentley 18.3900 0 18.3900
4 625 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Tara Hines 18.5900 0 18.5900
5 616 Kelley McComb Driftwoods Cool Cat Kelley McComb Josh Morrison 18.6700 0 18.6700
6 611 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Tara Hines 18.7200 0 18.7200
7 636 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Riley Tubbs 19.1400 0 19.1400
8 624 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Hedy Seeber 19.2300 0 19.2300
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9 633 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Tara Hines 19.2700 0 19.2700
10 630 Kelley McComb Cowboy Kings picket Kelley McComb Alina Gemza 19.3200 0 19.3200
11 605 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Nick Bently 19.3400 0 19.3400
12 629 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Phoebe Alverson 19.7200 0 19.7200
13 634 Brent Griffin April Brent Griffin Oliver Van Everen 19.7700 0 19.7700
14 627 Rosie Rogers Trombone Rosie Rogers Riley tubbs 19.8600 0 19.8600
15 602 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Cole Baker 19.9100 0 19.9100
16 600 Shannon Moody Coco Shannon Moody Oliver Van Everen 20.0500 0 20.0500
17 640 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Tara Hines 20.1600 0 20.1600
18 613 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 20.2600 0 20.2600
19 609 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Alina Gemza 20.3100 0 20.3100
20 631 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Nick Bentley 20.4000 0 20.4000
21 632 Adam Sneed Blue Duck Adam Sneed Hedy Seeber 20.6200 0 20.6200
22 639 Rosie Rogers Chief Rosie Rogers Phoebe Alverson 21.3600 0 21.3600
23 626 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Josh Morrison 21.4200 0 21.4200
24 612 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Cole Baker 18.5500 1 23.5500
25 617 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Chase Brunkhorst 20.1300 1 25.1300
26 638 Brent Griffen April Brent Griffen Josh Morrison 20.1600 1 25.1600
27 621 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Nick Bently 17.8000 2 27.8000
28 606 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Riley tubbs 18.1900 2 28.1900
29 643 Kelley mccomb Cow boy kings picket Kelley mccomb Riley tubbs 19.3600 2 29.3600
30 615 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Cole Baker 24.9000 1 29.9000
31 601 Merval Not Afriad Gilly Merval Not Afriad Chase Brunkhorst DNF 0 DNF
32 604 Kelley Mccomb Driftwood Cool Cat Kelley Mccomb Chris Plank DNF 0 DNF
33 618 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jake Warner DNF 0 DNF
34 623 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jade thomas DNF 0 DNF
35 603 Shannon moody Coco Shannon moody Hedy seeber DNF 0 DNF
36 628 Elizabeth Cohee Splash Elizabeth Cohee Mariah Foote DNF 0 DNF
37 635 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Chase Brunkhorst DNF 0 DNF
38 641 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Hedy Seeber DNF 0 DNF
39 642 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Jade thomas DNF 0 DNF
40 607 Merval Not Afraid Gilly Merval Not Afraid Bailey Myers DNS 0 DNS
41 610 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Jade thomas DNS 0 DNS
42 620 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Bailey Myers DNS 0 DNS
43 619 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Jade Thomas DNS 0 DNS
44 637 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Bailey Myers DNS 0 DNS

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Sport Division

Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 622 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Oliver Van Everen 36.3800 0 36.3800
2 608 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Oliver Van Everen 36.5200 0 36.5200
3 625 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Tara Hines 37.3900 0 37.3900
4 611 Arley Douglas Dragon Arley Douglas Tara Hines 38.2500 0 38.2500
5 624 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Hedy Seeber 38.3800 0 38.3800
6 605 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Nick Bently 38.4800 0 38.4800
7 627 Rosie Rogers Trombone Rosie Rogers Riley tubbs 39.2100 0 39.2100
8 636 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Riley Tubbs 39.3000 0 39.3000
9 631 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Nick Bentley 39.4200 0 39.4200

10 616 Kelley McComb Driftwoods Cool Cat Kelley McComb Josh Morrison 39.4500 0 39.4500
11 634 Brent Griffin April Brent Griffin Oliver Van Everen 39.9800 0 39.9800
12 600 Shannon Moody Coco Shannon Moody Oliver Van Everen 40.0900 0 40.0900
13 609 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Alina Gemza 40.5800 0 40.5800
14 639 Rosie Rogers Chief Rosie Rogers Phoebe Alverson 41.8700 0 41.8700
15 632 Adam Sneed Blue Duck Adam Sneed Hedy Seeber 41.9300 0 41.9300
16 613 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 42.2400 0 42.2400
17 612 Kevin Derzapf Neato Kevin Derzapf Cole Baker 37.5400 1 42.5400
18 621 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Nick Bently 37.0100 2 47.0100
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19 643 Kelley mccomb Cow boy kings picket Kelley mccomb Riley tubbs 39.0000 2 49.0000
20 630 Kelley McComb Cowboy Kings picket Kelley McComb Alina Gemza 39.3100 2 49.3100
21 615 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Cole Baker 45.3000 1 50.3000
22 617 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Chase Brunkhorst 41.9000 2 51.9000
23 606 Michael Miller Tug Michael Miller Riley tubbs 36.0100 4 56.0100
24 614 Melissa Ostrander Itchy Melissa Ostrander Nick Bentley 18.3900 0 DNS/DNF
25 633 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Tara Hines 19.2700 0 DNS/DNF
26 629 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Phoebe Alverson 19.7200 0 DNS/DNF
27 602 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Cole Baker 19.9100 0 DNS/DNF
28 640 Katie Coker Echo Katie Coker Tara Hines 20.1600 0 DNS/DNF
29 603 Shannon moody Coco Shannon moody Hedy seeber 21.3300 0 DNS/DNF
30 626 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Josh Morrison 21.4200 0 DNS/DNF
31 619 Stephen Lord Skeeter Stephen Lord Jade Thomas 21.7900 0 DNS/DNF
32 610 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Jade thomas 21.9300 0 DNS/DNF
33 623 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jade thomas 22.2000 0 DNS/DNF
34 604 Kelley Mccomb Driftwood Cool Cat Kelley Mccomb Chris Plank 24.0500 0 DNS/DNF
35 638 Brent Griffen April Brent Griffen Josh Morrison 20.1600 1 DNS/DNF
36 637 Jaime Siemion Barry Jaime Siemion Bailey Myers 20.8800 2 DNS/DNF
37 618 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Jake Warner 22.2000 2 DNS/DNF
38 620 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Bailey Myers 20.5800 3 DNS/DNF
39 601 Merval Not Afriad Gilly Merval Not Afriad Chase Brunkhorst 20.6800 3 DNS/DNF
40 628 Elizabeth Cohee Splash Elizabeth Cohee Mariah Foote DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
41 635 AJ Maassen Newt AJ Maassen Chase Brunkhorst DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
42 641 Steve Armstrong Cocoa Steve Armstrong Hedy Seeber DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
43 642 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Jade thomas DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
44 607 Merval Not Afraid Gilly Merval Not Afraid Bailey Myers DNF/DNS 0 DNS/DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Open Division

Saturday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 811 Melissa Ostrander War Pony Melissa Ostrander Foster Kennedy 17.5800 0 17.5800
2 803 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Toby McIntosh 17.6500 0 17.6500
3 815 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Colin Cook 17.6900 0 17.6900
4 822 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Toby Macintosh 17.7500 0 17.7500
5 827 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler Foster Kennedy 17.9000 0 17.9000
6 805 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler David Rizzolo 17.9000 0 17.9000
7 830 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Colin Cook 17.9500 0 17.9500
8 834 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Cody Smith 18.0400 0 18.0400
9 802 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson Cody Smith 18.2800 0 18.2800

10 810 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson David Rizzolo 18.3500 0 18.3500
11 819 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Colin Cook 18.5000 0 18.5000
12 812 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh 18.5600 0 18.5600
13 833 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Ty Free 18.6000 0 18.6000
14 828 Kristen Macasek River Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh 18.6600 0 18.6600
15 824 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Cody Smith 19.0100 0 19.0100
16 816 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Ty Free 19.3300 0 19.3300
17 813 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed David Rizzolo 19.4600 0 19.4600
18 807 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Joe Jasper 19.5200 0 19.5200
19 825 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Carson Long 23.0900 0 23.0900
20 829 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Carson Long 19.9700 2 29.9700
21 800 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Pete Buswell 20.2000 2 30.2000
22 821 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed Jerry Kissel 21.0500 3 36.0500
23 820 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Pete Buswell 21.3500 3 36.3500
24 823 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams David Rizzolo 17.8900 4 37.8900
25 809 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Pete Buswell 20.7300 4 40.7300
26 804 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Foster Kennedy 84.6500 0 84.6500
27 808 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Carson Long DNF 0 DNF
28 817 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Joe Jasper DNF 0 DNF



Ski-Joring Overall Standings 6

29 801 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley John Anderson DNF 0 DNF
30 818 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Kate Serpe DNF 0 DNF
31 831 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Sean Boylan DNF 0 DNF
32 826 Kristen Macasek ROXI Kristen Macasek John Anderson DNF 0 DNF
33 806 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Colin Cook DNF 0 DNF
34 832 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams Joe Jasper DNS 0 DNS
35 814 Haley Hodge Ruby Greg Hodge John Anderson DNS 0 DNS

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Open Division

Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
42 830 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Colin Cook 17.1400 0 17.1400
43 815 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Colin Cook 17.3000 0 17.3000
44 803 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Toby McIntosh 17.3600 0 17.3600
45 811 Melissa Ostrander War Pony Melissa Ostrander Foster Kennedy 17.5900 0 17.5900
46 804 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Foster Kennedy 17.6800 0 17.6800
47 834 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Cody Smith 17.7400 0 17.7400
48 823 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams David Rizzolo 17.7500 0 17.7500
49 810 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson David Rizzolo 17.9900 0 17.9900
50 822 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Toby Macintosh 18.1400 0 18.1400
51 819 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Colin Cook 18.2100 0 18.2100
52 826 Kristen Macasek ROXI Kristen Macasek John Anderson 18.2800 0 18.2800
53 812 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh 18.3000 0 18.3000
54 805 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler David Rizzolo 18.3200 0 18.3200
55 827 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler Foster Kennedy 18.4900 0 18.4900
56 833 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Ty Free 18.6200 0 18.6200
57 831 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Sean Boylan 18.9500 0 18.9500
58 821 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed Jerry Kissel 20.7600 0 20.7600
59 801 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley John Anderson 18.4500 1 23.4500
60 808 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Carson Long 20.3900 1 25.3900
61 820 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Pete Buswell 19.8400 2 29.8400
62 825 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Carson Long 19.9700 4 39.9700
63 802 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson Cody Smith DNF 0 DNF
64 800 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Pete Buswell DNF 0 DNF
65 806 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Colin Cook DNF 0 DNF
66 809 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Pete Buswell DNF 0 DNF
67 818 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Kate Serpe DNF 0 DNF
68 813 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed David Rizzolo DNF 0 DNF
69 816 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Ty Free DNF 0 DNF
70 824 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Cody Smith DNF 0 DNF
71 828 Kristen Macasek River Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh DNF 0 DNF
72 829 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Carson Long DNF 0 DNF
73 807 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Joe Jasper DNS 0 DNS
74 814 Haley Hodge Ruby Greg Hodge John Anderson DNS 0 DNS
75 832 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams Joe Jasper DNS 0 DNS
76 817 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Joe Jasper EXHBITION 0 EXHBITION

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Open Division

Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 815 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Colin Cook 34.9900 0 34.9900
2 803 Josh Abbott Elvis Josh Abbott Toby McIntosh 35.0100 0 35.0100
3 830 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Colin Cook 35.0900 0 35.0900
4 811 Melissa Ostrander War Pony Melissa Ostrander Foster Kennedy 35.1700 0 35.1700
5 834 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Cody Smith 35.7800 0 35.7800
6 822 Richard Weber Franks and Beans Richard Weber Toby Macintosh 35.8900 0 35.8900
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7 805 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler David Rizzolo 36.2200 0 36.2200
8 810 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson David Rizzolo 36.3400 0 36.3400
9 827 Jennifer Butler Fast Jennifer Butler Foster Kennedy 36.3900 0 36.3900

10 819 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Colin Cook 36.7100 0 36.7100
11 812 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh 36.8600 0 36.8600
12 833 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Ty Free 37.2200 0 37.2200
13 823 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams David Rizzolo 35.6400 4 55.6400
14 821 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed Jerry Kissel 41.8100 3 56.8100
15 825 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Carson Long 43.0600 4 63.0600
16 820 Jake Underwood Marshal Jake Underwood Pete Buswell 41.1900 5 66.1900
17 804 Michael Miller Gus Michael Miller Foster Kennedy 102.3300 0 102.3300
18 826 Kristen Macasek ROXI Kristen Macasek John Anderson 18.2800 0 DNS/DNF
19 802 Trae McInroe Jimmy Dennis Alverson Cody Smith 18.2800 0 DNS/DNF
20 828 Kristen Macasek River Kristen Macasek Toby McIntosh 18.6600 0 DNS/DNF
21 831 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Sean Boylan 18.9500 0 DNS/DNF
22 824 Kristen Macasek Roxi Kristen Macasek Cody Smith 19.0100 0 DNS/DNF
23 816 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Ty Free 19.3300 0 DNS/DNF
24 813 Adam Sneed Moose Knuckle Adam Sneed David Rizzolo 19.4600 0 DNS/DNF
25 807 Richard Weber McLoud Richard Weber Joe Jasper 19.5200 0 DNS/DNF
26 801 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley John Anderson 18.4500 1 DNS/DNF
27 808 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Carson Long 20.3900 1 DNS/DNF
28 829 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Carson Long 19.9700 2 DNS/DNF
29 800 Tommy Ford Sturgill Tommy Ford Pete Buswell 20.2000 2 DNS/DNF
30 809 Tommy Ford Acorn Tommy Ford Pete Buswell 20.7300 4 DNS/DNF
31 818 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Kate Serpe DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
32 806 Kevin Frueh Pop A Top Kevin Frueh Colin Cook DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF
33 817 Harlee Manning Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Joe Jasper DNF/EXHBITION 0 DNS/DNF
34 832 Audrey Williams Captain Jack Audrey Williams Joe Jasper DNS/DNS 0 DNS/DNF
35 814 Haley Hodge Ruby Greg Hodge John Anderson DNS/DNS 0 DNS/DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Switcharoo Division
Saturday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 505 Tara Hines Frenchie Meilan Sim Colin Cook 19.9400 0 19.9400
2 506 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Foster Kennedy 20.9300 0 20.9300
3 507 Arley Deadline Arley Douglas Tayler McVey 21.5800 0 21.5800
4 500 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Tayler McVey 22.7400 0 22.7400
5 509 Josh Morrison Jade Jenna McKillop Hedy Seeber 20.3300 1 25.3300
6 501 Sean Boylan Billy Michael Miller Josh Morrison 23.0200 1 28.0200
7 508 Georgia Winkler Moxie Katie Coker Katie Coker 28.9400 2 38.9400
8 502 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 26.0100 3 41.0100
9 503 Melissa Ostrander Freya Melissa Ostrander David Engle DNF 0 DNF

10 504 Michael Miller Billie Michael Miller Brandon Nygard DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Switcharoo Division
Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 506 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Foster Kennedy 18.3600 0 18.3600
2 505 Tara Hines Frenchie Meilan Sim Colin Cook 18.5600 0 18.5600
3 509 Josh Morrison Jade Jenna McKillop Hedy Seeber 19.7200 0 19.7200
4 502 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 19.7600 0 19.7600
5 501 Sean Boylan Billy Michael Miller Josh Morrison 22.4000 0 22.4000
6 503 Melissa Ostrander Freya Melissa Ostrander David Engle 26.0300 0 26.0300
7 508 Georgia Winkler Moxie Katie Coker Katie Coker 28.6300 0 28.6300
8 507 Arley Deadline Arley Douglas Tayler McVey DNF 0 DNF
9 500 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Tayler McVey DNF 0 DNF
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10 504 Michael Miller Billie Michael Miller Brandon Nygard DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Switcharoo Division
Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 505 Tara Hines Frenchie Meilan Sim Colin Cook 38.5000 0 38.5000
2 506 Nick Bentley Fiona Nick Bentley Foster Kennedy 39.2900 0 39.2900
3 509 Josh Morrison Jade Jenna McKillop Hedy Seeber 40.0500 1 45.0500
4 501 Sean Boylan Billy Michael Miller Josh Morrison 45.4200 1 50.4200
5 502 Fiona Alverson Raven Dennis Alverson Phoebe Alverson 45.7700 3 60.7700
6 508 Georgia Winkler Moxie Katie Coker Katie Coker 57.5700 2 67.5700
7 507 Arley Deadline Arley Douglas Tayler McVey 21.5800 0 DNS/DNF
8 500 Haley Hodge Spartan Haley Hodge Tayler McVey 22.7400 0 DNS/DNF
9 503 Melissa Ostrander Freya Melissa Ostrander David Engle 26.0300 0 DNS/DNF

10 504 Michael Miller Billie Michael Miller Brandon Nygard DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Snowboard Division
Saturday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 414 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Kalei Pitcher 20.5400 0 20.5400
2 402 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Kalei Pitcher 23.0000 0 23.0000
3 405 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Kalei Pitcher 24.1900 0 24.1900
4 409 Rosie Rogers Billie The Kid Rosie Rogers Elli Pospischil 25.1200 0 25.1200
5 406 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Jakobe Chacon 27.1200 0 27.1200
6 407 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Brooke Adams 24.9200 1 29.9200
7 413 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Elli Pospischil 24.4900 2 34.4900
8 412 Suzy Beauregard Dillon Suzy Beauregard Lewis Douglas 35.5200 3 50.5200
9 408 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Kalei Pitcher DNF 0 DNF

10 401 Kimber cook Badger Kimber cook Jakobe chacom DNF 0 DNF
11 410 Shannon Coco Shannon Brooke Adams DNF 0 DNF
12 400 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Brooke adams DNF 0 DNF
13 403 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Brooke Adams DNF 0 DNF
14 404 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Elli Pospischil DNF 0 DNF
15 411 Audrey williams Captain Jack Audrey williams Jakobe Chacon DNF 0 DNF

NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Snowboard Division
Sunday Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 401 Kimber cook Badger Kimber cook Jakobe chacom 20.5500 0 20.5500
2 403 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Brooke Adams 20.8100 0 20.8100
3 405 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Kalei Pitcher 21.0600 0 21.0600
4 402 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Kalei Pitcher 21.5500 0 21.5500
5 411 Audrey williams Captain Jack Audrey williams Jakobe Chacon 22.0700 0 22.0700
6 409 Rosie Rogers Billie The Kid Rosie Rogers Elli Pospischil 22.6100 0 22.6100
7 408 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Kalei Pitcher 22.6300 0 22.6300
8 404 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Elli Pospischil 23.2600 0 23.2600
9 410 Shannon Coco Shannon Brooke Adams 23.8200 0 23.8200

10 413 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Elli Pospischil 24.0200 0 24.0200
11 412 Suzy Beauregard Dillon Suzy Beauregard Lewis Douglas 26.5100 0 26.5100
12 406 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Jakobe Chacon 21.6000 1 26.6000
13 407 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Brooke Adams DNF 0 DNF
14 400 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Brooke adams DNF 0 DNF
15 414 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Kalei Pitcher DNF 0 DNF
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NATIONAL FINALS SKI-JORING RACES
Snowboard Division
Combined Standings

Place Start Order Rider Horse Horse Owner Skier Raw Time # Penalties Total Time
1 402 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Kalei Pitcher 44.5500 0 44.5500
2 405 Monica Plecker Z Monica Plecker Kalei Pitcher 45.2500 0 45.2500
3 409 Rosie Rogers Billie The Kid Rosie Rogers Elli Pospischil 47.7300 0 47.7300
4 406 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Jakobe Chacon 48.7200 1 53.7200
5 413 Jennifer Butler Junior Jennifer Butler Elli Pospischil 48.5100 2 58.5100
6 412 Suzy Beauregard Dillon Suzy Beauregard Lewis Douglas 62.0300 3 77.0300
7 414 Shannon Moody Gus Shannon Moody Kalei Pitcher 20.5400 0 DNS/DNF
8 401 Kimber cook Badger Kimber cook Jakobe chacom 20.5500 0 DNS/DNF
9 403 Mary Gandy Butters Mary Gandy Brooke Adams 20.8100 0 DNS/DNF

10 411 Audrey williams Captain Jack Audrey williams Jakobe Chacon 22.0700 0 DNS/DNF
11 408 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Kalei Pitcher 22.6300 0 DNS/DNF
12 404 Trae McInroe Charlie Trae McInroe Elli Pospischil 23.2600 0 DNS/DNF
13 410 Shannon Coco Shannon Brooke Adams 23.8200 0 DNS/DNF
14 407 Kristen Beck Lefty Kristen Beck Brooke Adams 24.9200 1 DNS/DNF
15 400 Jenna McKillop Jade Jenna McKillop Brooke adams DNF/DNF 0 DNS/DNF


